Open Dramatic Interp
W. F. West High School
W. F. West High School

Mountain View High School

Dual-Interp

Prairie High School
Prairie High School
Prairie High School

Mountain View High School

Prairie High School
Ridgefield High School
Editorial Commentary

Prairie High School
Ridgefield High School
W. F. West High School
Tumwater High School

Tumwater High School
Novice Expository
Tumwater High School
Skyview High School
Ridgefield High School
W. F. West High School
Tumwater High School
Heritage High School
Prairie High School
Open Expository
Skyview High School

Mountain View High School

Prairie High School
Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School
Open Extemp

Heritage High School
Heritage High School

Skyview High School
Ridgefield High School
Skyview High School
Humorous-Interp

Prairie High School
Prairie High School
Prairie High School
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Evan Ponyah
Lexy Fineman
Sierra Ramos-Cabrera

Allissa Flood

Erin Van Natta
Lori Christian
Quinn Hargrove
Asanatou Ceesay

Elijah Negron
Elizabeth Seaver

Alina Fabyanchuk
Elaina Koenig
Asanatou Ceesay
Teren Hardy

Alex Cox

Amberleigh Packard
Audrey Wrede

Charlotte Adams
Olive Adams
Joe Landerholm

Mark Agard
Chandler Nguyen

Justin Lindsay
Jake Milanowski
Eoin Tyrrell

Spencer Heaps
Riley Asai
Veronica Porter

1/20
2/18
3/16

Kirby Ferguson & Maggie Munoz
Allissa Flood & Caelan Lawhead
Alyciya Sondoval & Kaelyn Shibley
Willow Mesplay & Audrey Wrede

Veronica Porter & Kalyn Laughter
August Albers & Ashley Vega-Lazaro

1mM7
313
2/16
4/10
5/0

1/20
2119

217
1719
3/14
3/17
4/16

2/20
3/18

4/18
1/20
5/18

1/20
1/20

2/19
3/18
2/19

1/20
3/16
217

2/20
1/20
3/20

119
2/19
4/18
3/18
5/15

2117
1/18

1/19
3/16
2/18
4/12
3/13

1/20
1/19
2/18
2/20

3/18
317

3/18
119

2/19
4/18
5/17

119
119

2/19
2017
3/15

1/20
2/18
3/18

1/20
3/18
2/19

1/20
1/19
2117
3/16

2017
3/15

1/20
2/19
3/19
5/17
4/17

119
2017

317
4/15
118
2117
3/16

119
2/18

3/17
4/16
5/14

1719
3/17

2/18
1/18
2/18

119
2/16
3/14

2/18
119
3/16
1/20

3/15
2/18

4/60
6/56
8/55

4/58
3/57
7/51
6/56

8/50
8/50

3/56
7/51
9/53
12/45
14/32

4/56
5/54

6/53
8/50
6/50
9/46
10/45

6/57
6/55

9/54
9/54
15/49

3/58
5/56

6/56
6/53
7/52

3/59
7/50
8/49

1 st
2nd
3 rd

1 st Open
2nd Open
1 st Novice
3rd Open

2nd Novice

1 st Open
2nd Open
3rd Open
1 st Novice

2nd Novice

1 st Open
1 st Novice

2nd Novice



Novice Impromptu
Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School

Ridgefield High School
Mountain View High School
W. F. West High School
Mountain View High School
Prairie High School

Open Impromptu

Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School

Mountain View High School
Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School
Skyview High School

Ridgefield High School
Prairie High School
Ridgefield High School
Ridgefield High School
Novice Oratory

Prairie High School

Prairie High School
Mountain View High School
Heritage High School
Open Oratory

W. F. West High School
Heritage High School
Mountain View High School
Prairie High School
Heritage High School
Open Program Oral Interp
W. F. West High School
Heritage High School
Prairie High School
Heritage High School
Ridgefield High School
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Cheyenne Lawrence

Caleb Coine

Xander Johnson
Caitlin Edelen
Lucas Hueffed
Timar Lentz
Marin Carter

Mark Agard
Jake Milanowski
Audrey Wrede
Chandler Nguyen
Christian Meyer
Justin Lindsay
Ashley Vega-
Lazaro

David Simmons
Erin Van Natta
Joe Landerholm

Fevet Ibrahim
Kaelyn Shibley

Caitlin Edelen
Teren Hardy

Lori Christian
Chandler Nguyen

Sruthi Ravi
David Simmons
Olive Adams

Lori Christian
Julia Mike

Maggie Munoz
Connor Randall
August Albers

1/20
3/18

119
317
2/18
2/19
4/15

3/19
2/20

119
2/20
4/18
1/20

3/18
5/18
4/16
5/12

2/16
3/15

117
4/14

1/20
1/20

2/19
2017
3/16

1/20
2/19

4/16
3/18
5/15

2/20
1/20

312
1/14
2/12
3/19
4/15

1/20
217

1719
3/18
2119
4/18

3/14
5/15
4/13
5/11

1/18
2/16

3/16
4/13

1/18
2017

3/15
4/12
5/10

1/20
2/19

3/19
4/18
5/17

1/18
2117

4/15
3/16
2/16
117
3/14

1/20
2/20

5/18
3/19
2/20
4/19

3/19
1/20
4/19
5/18

119
2/18

4/14
3/16

1/20
2/19

3/18
5/16
4117

1/20
217

3/16
4/14
5/12

4/58
6/55

8/46
7147
6/46
6/55
11/44

5/59
6/57

7/56
8/57
8/57
9/57

9/51

11/53
12/48
15/41

4/53
7/49

8/47
11/43

3/58
5/56

8/562
11/45
12/43

3/60
6/55

10/51
11/50
15/44

lst

3rd

2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

1 st
2nd
3 rd



