Falcon Invitational January 26, 2019

Open Dramatic Interp								
W. F. West High School	Evan Ponyah	1/20	2/20	1/20	=		4/60	1^{st}
W. F. West High School	Lexy Fineman	2/18	1/20	3/18	=		6/56	2^{nd}
Mountain View High School Dual-Interp	Sierra Ramos-Cabrera	3/16	3/20	2/19	=		8/55	3 rd
Prairie High School	Kirby Ferguson & Mag	ggie Munoz	1/20	1/20	2/18	=	4/58	1 st Open
Prairie High School	Allissa Flood & Caelar	n Lawhead	1/19	1/19	1/19	=	3/57	2 ^{nd Open}
Prairie High School	Alyciya Sondoval & Ka	aelyn Shibley	2/18	2/17	3/16	=	7/51	1 ^{st Novice}
Mountain View High School	Willow Mesplay & Aud	2/20	3/16	1/20	=	6/56	3 ^{rd Open}	
Prairie High School Ridgefield High School Editorial Commentary	Veronica Porter & Kal August Albers & Ashle	3/18 aro 3/17	2/17 3/15	3/15 2/18	=	8/50 8/50	2 ^{nd Novice}	
Prairie High School	Allissa Flood	1/17	1/19	1/20	=		3/56	1 ^{st Open}
Ridgefield High School	Erin Van Natta	3/13	2/19	2/19	=		7/51	2 ^{nd Open}
W. F. West High School	Lori Christian	2/16	4/18	3/19	=		9/53	$3^{\text{rd Open}}$
Tumwater High School	Quinn Hargrove	4/10	3/18	5/17	=		12/45	1 ^{st Novice}
Tumwater High School Novice Expository	Asanatou Ceesay	5/0	5/15	4/17	=		14/32	2 ^{nd Novice}
Tumwater High School	Elijah Negron	1/20	2/17	1/19	=		4/56	1^{st}
Skyview High School	Elizabeth Seaver	2/19	1/18	2/17	=		5/54	2^{nd}
Ridgefield High School	Alina Fabyanchuk	2/17	1/19	3/17	=		6/53	3^{rd}
W. F. West High School	Elaina Koenig	1/19	3/16	4/15	=		8/50	
Tumwater High School	Asanatou Ceesay	3/14	2/18	1/18	=		6/50	
Heritage High School Prairie High School	Teren Hardy Alex Cox	3/17 4/16	4/12 3/13	2/17 3/16	=		9/46 10/45	
Open Expository	, work our	.,	0/10	0, 10			10/10	
Skyview High School	Amberleigh Packard	2/20	3/18	1/19	=		6/57	1 st
Mountain View High School	Audrey Wrede	3/18	1/19	2/18	=		6/55	2^{nd}
Prairie High School	Charlotte Adams	4/18	2/19	3/17	=		9/54	$3^{\rm rd}$
Heritage High School	Olive Adams	1/20	4/18	4/16	=		9/54	
Ridgefield High School	Joe Landerholm	5/18	5/17	5/14	=		15/49	
Open Extemp	Mayle Agand	4/00	1/10	1/10	_		2/50	1 st
Heritage High School	Mark Agard	1/20	1/19	1/19	=		3/58	2 nd
Heritage High School	Chandler Nguyen	1/20	1/19	3/17	=		5/56	3 rd
Skyview High School Ridgefield High School	Justin Lindsay Jake Milanowski	2/19 3/18	2/19 2/17	2/18 1/18	= =		6/56 6/53	3
Skyview High School	Eoin Tyrrell	2/19	3/15	2/18	=		7/52	
Humorous-Interp	•							
Prairie High School	Spencer Heaps	1/20	1/20	1/19	=		3/59	1 ^{st Open}
Prairie High School	Riley Asai	3/16	2/18	2/16	=		7/50	1 ^{st Novice}
Prairie High School	Veronica Porter	2/17	3/18	3/14	=		8/49	2 ^{nd Novice}

Falcon Invitational January 26, 2019

Novice Imp	romptu							
Heritage Hig	h School	Cheyenne Lawrence	1/20	2/20	1/18	=	4/58	$1^{\rm st}$
Ridgefield H	igh School	Caleb Coine	3/18	1/20	2/17	=	6/55	2^{nd}
Ridgefield H	igh School	Xander Johnson	1/19	3/12	4/15	=	8/46	3^{rd}
	ew High School	Caitlin Edelen	3/17	1/14	3/16	=	7/47	
W. F. West I	•	Lucas Hueffed	2/18	2/12	2/16	=	6/46	
	ew High School	Timar Lentz	2/19	3/19	1/17	=	6/55	
Prairie High		Marin Carter	4/15	4/15	3/14	=	11/44	
Open Impro	-							₄ st
Heritage Hig		Mark Agard	3/19	1/20	1/20	=	5/59	1 st
Ridgefield H	igh School	Jake Milanowski	2/20	2/17	2/20	=	6/57	2 nd
	ew High School	Audrey Wrede	1/19	1/19	5/18	=	7/56	$3^{\rm rd}$
Heritage Hig		Chandler Nguyen	2/20	3/18	3/19	=	8/57	
Ridgefield H	•	Christian Meyer	4/18	2/19	2/20	=	8/57	
Skyview Hig	h School	Justin Lindsay Ashley Vega-	1/20	4/18	4/19	=	9/57	
Ridgefield H	igh School	Lazaro	3/18	3/14	3/19	=	9/51	
Prairie High	-	David Simmons	5/18	5/15	1/20	=	11/53	
Ridgefield H	igh School	Erin Van Natta	4/16	4/13	4/19	=	12/48	
Ridgefield H	•	Joe Landerholm	5/12	5/11	5/18	=	15/41	
Novice Ora	tory							
Prairie High	School	Fevet Ibrahim	2/16	1/18	1/19	=	4/53	1^{st}
Prairie High	School	Kaelyn Shibley	3/15	2/16	2/18	=	7/49	2^{nd}
Mountain Vi	ew High School	Caitlin Edelen	1/17	3/16	4/14	=	8/47	$3^{\rm rd}$
Heritage Hig		Teren Hardy	4/14	4/13	3/16	=	11/43	
Open Orato	ry							
W. F. West I	High School	Lori Christian	1/20	1/18	1/20	=	3/58	1^{st}
Heritage Hig	h School	Chandler Nguyen	1/20	2/17	2/19	=	5/56	2^{nd}
Mountain Vi	ew High School	Sruthi Ravi	2/19	3/15	3/18	=	8/52	$3^{\rm rd}$
Prairie High	School	David Simmons	2/17	4/12	5/16	=	11/45	
Heritage Hig		Olive Adams	3/16	5/10	4/17	=	12/43	
Open Progr	am Oral Interp							
W. F. West I	High School	Lori Christian	1/20	1/20	1/20	=	3/60	1 st
Heritage Hig	h School	Julia Mike	2/19	2/19	2/17	=	6/55	2^{nd}
Prairie High	School	Maggie Munoz	4/16	3/19	3/16	=	10/51	3^{rd}
Heritage Hig		Connor Randall	3/18	4/18	4/14	=	11/50	
Ridgefield H	igh School	August Albers	5/15	5/17	5/12	=	15/44	